Rang Total Preis

1

2
3
4
5

1155
1146
1144
1143
1140
1140
1137
1136
1135
1133
1133
1133
1133
1132
1131
1129
1129
1129
1123
1120
1117
1117
1117
1116
1111
1110
1108
1104
1103
1103
1101

100.-
80.-
60.-
40.-
20.-

Res
384
381
384
380
380
379
371
381
385
381
376
374
371
378
375
384
379
371
375
383
379
373
372
365
370
370
374
360
372
370
366
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26.St.Sebastains-Schiessen Neuendorf

Sektion

Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschutzen
Obersiggenthal, Freischiitzen

Buchholterberg, Schitzen

Gruppe
Service 7000
Rotsee
Brestenegg 1
Tiefmatt-Jura
Moll
Holzenberg 1
Waldegg 1
Ebne
Stauffenalp

Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessvere Nessi

Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Les Liévres

Gugger

Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein Hamster

Schwyz, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Spars, VSG

Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein

Mythen
Forelle

Holzfluh

Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadi Fluh

Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Oekingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Grlnenmatt, Schitzengesellschaft

Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein

Ruebli

St. Martin |
Oeschbuebe
Aarebutze 1
St. Peter
Landvogt

Jural

Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellscha Barbara

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

Meltingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft ROmergut Lions

Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Erle

Erlinsburg

Reckolder-Benzen .

M

Zigerstockli

Res
379
384
375
381
378
383
385
378
377
378
377
382
374
380
380
372
376
380
369
369
371
377

365 Grinenmatt, Schitzengesellschaft

379
369
367
366
372
362

370 Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft Rdémerguet Lions

370

Feldschutzen Wolfwil

7.Waldegg-Schiessen Wolfwil

Sektion

Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschiutzen
Obersiggenthal, Freischiitzen

Buchholterberg, Schitzen

Gruppe
Service 7000
Rotsee
Brestenegg 1
Tiefmatt-Jura
Moll
Holzenberg 1
Waldegg 1
Ebne
Stauffenalp

Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessvere Nessi

Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Les Liévres

Gugger

Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein Hamster

Schwyz, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Spars, VSG

Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein

Mythen
Forelle

Holzfluh

Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadi Fluh

Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Oekingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein

Ruebli
St.Martin 1
Oeschbuebe
Aarebutze 1
St.Peter
Landvogt

Jural

Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellscha Barbara

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

Meltingen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Erle

Erlinsburg

Reckholder Benzen

Meltina

Zigerstockli

Res
392
381
385
382
382
378
381
377
373
374
380
377
388
374
376
373
374
378
379
368
367
367
380
372
372
373
368
372
369
363
365

24.10.2013 Erich Richener

24.St.Peter-Schiessen
Sektion

Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschutzen
Obersiggenthal Freischiitzen

Buchholterberg, Schitzen

Gruppe
Service 7000
Rotsee
Brestenegg 1
Tiefmatt-Jura
Moll
Holzenberg 1
Waldegg 1
Ebne
Stauffenalp

Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessvere nessi

Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Les Lieveres

Gugger

Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein Hamster A

Schwyz, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Spars, VSG

Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein

Mythen
Forelle

Holzfluh

Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadi Fluh

Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Oekingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Grlnenmatt, Schitzengesellschaft

Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein

Ruebli
St.Martin 1
Oeschbuebe
Aarebutze 1
St.Peter
Landvogt

Jural

Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellscha Barbara

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

Meltingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Erle
Erlinsburg
Reckolder-Benzen Al

Meltina

Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft ROmerguet Lions

Bilten, Feldschitzen

Zigerstockli



1096
1087
1084
1045
1016

362
361
363
354
349
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Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellscha S'Zani
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein Jura 2
Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft Erzgraber
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein Wendelin

Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen Erbsli

368 Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellscha S'Zani
367 Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein Jura 2
355 Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft Erzgraber
343 Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein Wendelin

336 Gunzgen, Militarschitzen Risi Bisi

Feldschutzen Wolfwil

366
359
366
348
331

24.10.2013 Erich Richener

Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellscha S'Zani
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein Jura 2
Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft Erzgraber
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein Wendelin

Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen Risi Bisi
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